Thinking about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex's (Harry and Meghan) pending move to Canada where they intend to live part time, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - When Queen
Elizabeth's reign ends Canada should end its formal ties to the British Monarchy

A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 458 544 278 356 368 43 211 460 288 87 267 293 355
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
527 268 259 148 193 186 96 132 168 131 53 129 165 179
Top 2 Box (Net) 53% 55% 51% 53% 56% 50% 66% 48% 50% 54% 50% 52% 58% 50%
G* *
238 136 102 48 94 96 39 61 82 56 17 43 84 95
Strongly agree 24% 28% 20% 17% 27% 26% 27% 22% 24% 23% 16% 17% 29% 26%
B C C * * JK K
289 132 157 100 99 90 57 70 87 75 36 87 81 85
Somewhat agree 29% 27% 31% 36% 29% 24% 39% 25% 26% 31% 34% 35% 29% 23%
E * * M
475 222 253 134 154 188 50 145 167 113 53 120 120 182
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 47% 45% 49% 47% 44% 50% 34% 52% 50% 46% 50% 48% 42% 50%
* F *
306 137 168 101 106 98 27 88 115 76 44 89 81 93
Somewhat disagree 31% 28% 33% 36% 31% 26% 18% 32% 34% 31% 41% 36% 28% 26%
E * F M* M
170 85 85 32 48 90 23 57 52 37 10 31 40 89
Strongly disagree 17% 17% 17% 12% 14% 24% 16% 21% 16% 15% 9% 12% 14% 25%
CD * * JKL
1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Thinking about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex's (Harry and Meghan) pending move to Canada where they intend to live part time, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - Queen Elizabeth has
done a good job in her role as monarch

T eender [ e [ eoucaton [ askGRow
T 1t e s I
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 458 544 278 356 368 43 211 460 288 87 267 293 355
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
807 378 429 214 260 333 102 229 269 207 71 191 224 321
Top 2 Box (Net) 81% 77% 84% 76% 75% 89% 70% 83% 80% 85% 66% 77% 79% 89%
A CcD * F * J JKL
357 173 184 81 101 174 53 110 110 83 27 71 88 170
Strongly agree 36% 35% 36% 29% 29% 47% 36% 40% 33% 34% 25% 29% 31% 47%
CD * * JKL
450 205 245 132 159 159 49 119 159 123 43 120 136 151
Somewhat agree 45% 42% 48% 47% 46% 43% 33% 43% 47% 51% 41% 48% 48% 42%
* F *
195 112 83 68 87 41 44 47 67 37 36 59 61 40
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 19% 23% 16% 24% 25% 11% 30% 17% 20% 15% 34% 23% 21% 11%
B E E I* LM* M M
136 74 62 45 58 32 29 34 46 27 25 37 42 31
Somewhat disagree 14% 15% 12% 16% 17% 9% 20% 12% 14% 11% 23% 15% 15% 9%
E E * M* M M
60 38 21 23 28 8 16 13 21 10 11 21 19 8
Strongly disagree 6% 8% 4% 8% 8% 2% 11% 5% 6% 4% 10% 9% 7% 2%
B E E * M* M M
1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Thinking about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex's (Harry and Meghan) pending move to Canada where they intend to live part time, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - The Queen and the
royal family should not have any formal role in Canadian society

A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 458 544 278 356 368 43 211 460 288 87 267 293 355
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
624 299 325 179 230 216 98 161 196 170 63 167 187 208
Top 2 Box (Net) 62% 61% 63% 63% 66% 58% 67% 58% 58% 70% 59% 67% 65% 58%
E * GH * M
276 147 129 63 114 99 41 71 88 75 24 63 92 98
Strongly agree 28% 30% 25% 22% 33% 27% 28% 26% 26% 31% 22% 25% 32% 27%
C * *
348 153 195 116 116 117 56 90 107 94 40 103 95 110
Somewhat agree 35% 31% 38% 41% 33% 31% 39% 33% 32% 39% 37% 41% 33% 30%
A E * * M
378 191 187 103 117 158 48 116 140 74 43 83 99 153
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 38% 39% 37% 37% 34% 2% 33% 42% 42% 30% 41% 33% 35% 42%
D * | | * K
267 133 134 78 86 102 32 84 101 50 36 62 71 98
Somewhat disagree 27% 27% 26% 28% 25% 27% 22% 30% 30% 21% 34% 25% 25% 27%
111 57 53 25 31 56 17 31 39 24 7 21 27 55
Strongly disagree 11% 12% 10% 9% 9% 15% 12% 11% 12% 10% 7% 9% 10% 15%
CD * * K
1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Thinking about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex's (Harry and Meghan) pending move to Canada where they intend to live part time, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | support the decision
of the Duke and Duchess of Sussex to remove themselves as working members of the royal family

A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 458 544 278 356 368 43 211 460 288 87 267 293 355
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
820 392 428 203 285 332 109 223 284 204 73 192 236 319
Top 2 Box (Net) 82% 80% 84% 72% 82% 89% 75% 81% 84% 84% 69% 77% 83% 88%
C CD * * J JK
300 144 156 89 109 102 38 74 104 84 33 74 97 96
Strongly agree 30% 29% 30% 32% 31% 27% 26% 27% 31% 34% 31% 30% 34% 27%
* *
520 248 272 114 176 230 71 149 179 120 40 118 139 223
Somewhat agree 52% 51% 53% 40% 51% 61% 48% 54% 53% 49% 38% 47% 49% 62%
C CD * * JKL
182 98 84 79 62 42 37 53 52 40 33 58 50 42
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 20% 16% 28% 18% 11% 25% 19% 16% 16% 31% 23% 17% 12%
DE E * LM* M
138 73 66 68 42 28 30 41 34 33 28 49 33 28
Somewhat disagree 14% 15% 13% 24% 12% 8% 21% 15% 10% 14% 26% 20% 12% 8%
DE * LM* LM
44 25 19 11 20 13 7 13 18 7 5 9 16 13
Strongly disagree 4% 5% 4% 1% 6% 1% 5% 5% 5% 3% 5% 4% 6% 4%
* *
1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Thinking about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex's (Harry and Meghan) pending move to Canada where they intend to live part time, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | am excited about the
Duke and Duchess of Sussex's decision to move to Canada

A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 458 544 278 356 368 43 211 460 288 87 267 293 355
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
608 278 330 181 208 218 101 170 199 137 67 161 173 207
Top 2 Box (Net) 61% 57% 64% 64% 60% 58% 69% 62% 59% 56% 64% 64% 61% 57%
A * *
155 82 73 59 55 41 46 34 47 28 28 39 50 37
Strongly agree 15% 17% 14% 21% 16% 11% 31% 12% 14% 11% 27% 16% 18% 10%
E GHI* KM* M
453 196 257 123 153 177 55 136 152 110 39 122 123 169
Somewhat agree 45% 40% 50% 44% 44% 47% 38% 49% 45% 45% 37% 49% 43% 47%
A * *
394 212 182 100 138 156 45 106 136 106 39 89 113 154
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 39% 43% 36% 36% 40% 42% 31% 38% 41% 44% 36% 36% 39% 43%
B * *
263 134 130 74 85 105 32 71 87 73 32 62 66 104
Somewhat disagree 26% 27% 25% 26% 24% 28% 22% 26% 26% 30% 30% 25% 23% 29%
* *
131 79 52 26 54 51 13 35 50 33 7 27 47 50
Strongly disagree 13% 16% 10% 9% 15% 14% 9% 13% 15% 13% 7% 11% 16% 14%
B * * J
1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Thinking about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex's (Harry and Meghan) pending move to Canada where they intend to live part time, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | support the
Government of Canada paying a portion of the costs to provide security to Harry and Meghan while they're in Canada

T e T e T eucaoy T ererove
T 1t e s I
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 458 544 278 356 368 43 211 460 288 87 267 293 355
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
300 157 144 132 81 87 55 89 82 74 62 91 63 84
Top 2 Box (Net) 30% 32% 28% 47% 23% 23% 38% 32% 24% 31% 58% 36% 22% 23%
DE * H KLM* LM
93 53 40 44 20 29 27 30 21 15 23 23 19 28
Strongly agree 9% 11% 8% 16% 6% 8% 19% 11% 6% 6% 21% 9% 7% 8%
DE HI* H KLM*
207 103 104 88 61 58 28 59 61 60 39 68 45 56
Somewhat agree 21% 21% 20% 31% 18% 16% 19% 21% 18% 24% 37% 27% 16% 15%
DE * H LM* LM
702 333 368 149 266 286 91 188 254 169 44 159 222 277
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 70% 68% 72% 53% 77% 77% 62% 68% 76% 69% 42% 64% 78% 77%
C C * G * J JK JK
285 137 148 86 92 108 50 71 103 62 31 84 66 105
Somewhat disagree 28% 28% 29% 31% 26% 29% 34% 26% 31% 25% 29% 34% 23% 29%
* * L
416 196 220 64 174 178 42 116 151 108 14 75 156 172
Strongly disagree 42% 40% 43% 23% 50% 48% 28% 42% 45% 44% 13% 30% 55% 48%
C C * F * J JK JK
1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Thinking about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex"'s (Harry and Meghan) pending move to Canada where they intend to live part time, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - Top 2 Box Summary

0000000 | | Gender | AGE | ebucamoNn |  AGeGRowp |
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 458 544 278 356 368 43 211 460 288 87 267 293 355
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
527 268 259 148 193 186 96 132 168 131 53 129 165 179
When Queen Elizabeth's reign ends Canada should end its
formal ties to the British Monarchy 53% 55% 51% 53% 56% 50% 66% 48% 50% 54% 50% 52% 58% 50%
G* *
807 378 429 214 260 333 102 229 269 207 71 191 224 321
Queen Elizabeth has done a good job in her role as
monarch 81% 77% 84% 76% 75% 89% 70% 83% 80% 85% 66% 77% 79% 89%
A CcD * F * J JKL
624 299 325 179 230 216 98 161 196 170 63 167 187 208
The Queen and the royal family should not have any
formalrole in Canadian society 62% 61% 63% 63% 66% 58% 67% 58% 58% 70% 59% 67% 65% 58%
E * GH * M
820 392 428 203 285 332 109 223 284 204 73 192 236 319
| support the decision of the Duke and Duchess of Sussex
to remove themselves as working members of the royal
family 82% 80% 84% 72% 82% 89% 75% 81% 84% 84% 69% 77% 83% 88%
C ch * * J JK
608 278 330 181 208 218 101 170 199 137 67 161 173 207
| am excited about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex's
decision to move to Canada 61% 57% 64% 64% 60% 58% 69% 62% 59% 56% 64% 64% 61% 57%
A * *
300 157 144 132 81 87 55 89 82 74 62 91 63 84
| support the Government of Canada paying a portion of
the costs to provide security to Harry and Meghan while
they're in Canada 30% 32% 28% 47% 23% 23% 38% 32% 24% 31% 58% 36% 22% 23%
DE * H KLM* LM

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Thinking about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex''s (Harry and Meghan) pending move to Canada where they intend to live part time, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - Bottom 2 Box
Summary

0000000 | | Gender | AGE | ebucamoNn |  AGeGRowp |
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 458 544 278 356 368 43 211 460 288 87 267 293 355
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 490 512 282 347 374 146 277 336 243 106 249 285 361
475 222 253 134 154 188 50 145 167 113 53 120 120 182
When Queen Elizabeth's reign ends Canada should end its
formal ties to the British Monarchy 47% 45% 49% 47% 44% 50% 34% 52% 50% 46% 50% 48% 42% 50%
* F *
195 112 83 68 87 41 44 47 67 37 36 59 61 40
Queen Elizabeth has done a good job in her role as
monarch 19% 23% 16% 24% 25% 11% 30% 17% 20% 15% 34% 23% 21% 11%
B E E |* LM* M M
378 191 187 103 117 158 48 116 140 74 43 83 99 153
The Queen and the royal family should not have any
formal role in Canadian society 38% 39% 37% 37% 34% 42% 33% 42% 42% 30% 41% 33% 35% 42%
D * | | * K
182 98 84 79 62 42 37 53 52 40 33 58 50 42
| support the decision of the Duke and Duchess of Sussex
to remove themselves as working members of the royal
family 18% 20% 16% 28% 18% 11% 25% 19% 16% 16% 31% 23% 17% 12%
DE E * LM* M
394 212 182 100 138 156 45 106 136 106 39 89 113 154
| am excited about the Duke and Duchess of Sussex's
decision to move to Canada 39% 43% 36% 36% 40% 42% 31% 38% 41% 44% 36% 36% 39% 43%
B * *
702 333 368 149 266 286 91 188 254 169 44 159 222 277
| support the Government of Canada paying a portion of
the costs to provide security to Harry and Meghan while
they're in Canada 70% 68% 72% 53% 77% 77% 62% 68% 76% 69% 42% 64% 78% 77%
C C * G * J JK JK

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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